
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAD USHER SCHEDULE  

THROUGH APRIL 28 
 

March 2:   Saturday, Kevin Maher           March 3:  Sunday, Mike Audette 

 

March 9: Saturday, Ray Andidero            March 10: Sunday, Dave Laders 

 

March 16:  Saturday, John Botti             March 17: Alison Britto 

 

THERE WILL BE SIGNUP SHEETS FOR HOLY WEEK 

PALM SUNDAY THROUGH EASTER SUNDAY 

 
 

April 6:   Saturday, Kevin Maher            April 7:  Sunday, John Horan 

 

April 13: Saturday, Ray Andidero          April 14: Sunday, Mike Audette 

 

April 20:  Saturday, John Botti             April 21: Dave Laders 

 

April 27: Saturday, Kevin Maher           April 28: Sunday, Alison Britto 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


